
CHEONGJU WORLD CUP

 25th September till 01st October 2017 -- Cheongju (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

TANAKA Jun JP 60 72 0.833 3 5 4 1

NGUYEN HUU HANH VN 56 61 0.918 2 4 4 2

PHAN MINH VIET VN 51 83 0.614 1 4 3 3

AGUILAR Mauricio CO 60 71 0.845 4 6 4 1

HUYNH TAN MY VN 44 58 0.758 2 3 3 2

EIJI Ihara JP 39 81 0.481 0 5 3 3

VO Tan Hoi VN 60 82 0.731 4 4 3 1

CASADEMUNT MIGUEL ES 54 96 0.562 2 6 2 2

LATORRE Christian CO 29 82 0.353 0 4 3 3

JANG Daehyeon KR 60 43 1.395 4 11 8 1

NGUYEN Anh Tai VN 52 71 0.732 2 5 4 2

CASTELLANO FELIX ES 39 68 0.573 0 3 3 3

SUNG Sangeun KR 60 58 1.034 4 6 5 1

ARBIOL RAMON ES 43 73 0.589 2 5 3 2

KARAKASLI Mujde TR 40 77 0.519 0 4 3 3

NGUYEN Duy Han VN 60 45 1.333 4 5 5 1

NGUYEN THANH TAM VN 40 54 0.740 2 4 3 2

MAI Ngoc Son VN 36 55 0.654 0 4 3 3

KANG Min Gu KR 60 47 1.276 4 7 7 1

PHAN VAN TRUNG VN 31 47 0.659 0 7 2 2

NA NAT 3

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 49 43 1.139 2 9 5 1

CHOO Min Chang KR 42 43 0.976 2 5 4 2

NA NAT 3

LEE Guk In KR 60 43 1.395 4 9 6 1

NGUYEN Duc Toan VN 27 43 0.627 0 3 2 2

NA NAT 3

KIM Jong Won KR 60 42 1.428 4 8 6 1

LEE Jung Soo KR 48 43 1.116 2 5 4 2

LUU Hong Van VN 53 59 0.898 0 5 4 3

KIM Bong chul KR 60 41 1.463 3 8 6 1

MOON Hee Eung KR 60 53 1.132 3 8 7 2

WILLEMS Peter BE 19 46 0.413 0 3 2 3

SHIN Nam Ho KR 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 1

LIM Jung Min KR 58 52 1.115 2 5 5 2

KAWAMOTO Akira JP 34 49 0.693 0 6 5 3

KO Kyung-Nam KR 60 33 1.818 4 10 5 1

PARK Jung-Min KR 58 38 1.526 2 6 5 2

PARK Jung Hoon KR 34 35 0.971 0 5 3 3

LEE Shin Young KR 60 115 0.521 4 4 3 1

SPRUZINA Frank DE 26 115 0.226 0 2 2 2

NA NAT 3

JUNG Hae Myoung KR 58 49 1.183 2 5 5 1

DO DUC HIEN VN 54 49 1.102 2 3 3 2

KANG Seung Yong KR 46 46 1.000 2 7 5 3

IM Jun Hyuk KR 60 35 1.714 4 10 7 1

KIM Jin Sam KR 50 51 0.980 2 6 5 2

JEON Jungwu KR 52 48 1.083 0 9 5 3
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy



CHEONGJU WORLD CUP

 25th September till 01st October 2017 -- Cheongju (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

KO Kyung-Nam KR 60 33 1.818 4 10 5 1

IM Jun Hyuk KR 60 35 1.714 4 10 7 2

KIM Jong Won KR 60 42 1.428 4 8 6 3

JANG Daehyeon KR 60 43 1.395 4 11 8 4

LEE Guk In KR 60 43 1.395 4 9 6 5

NGUYEN Duy Han VN 60 45 1.333 4 5 5 6

KANG Min Gu KR 60 47 1.276 4 7 7 7

SHIN Nam Ho KR 60 57 1.052 4 5 4 8

SUNG Sangeun KR 60 58 1.034 4 6 5 9

AGUILAR Mauricio CO 60 71 0.845 4 6 4 10

VO Tan Hoi VN 60 82 0.731 4 4 3 11

LEE Shin Young KR 60 115 0.521 4 4 3 12

KIM Bong chul KR 60 41 1.463 3 8 6 13

TANAKA Jun JP 60 72 0.833 3 5 4 14

JUNG Hae Myoung KR 58 49 1.183 2 5 5 15

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 49 43 1.139 2 9 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

0 MOON Hee Eung KR 60 53 1.132 3 8 7 1

0 PARK Jung-Min KR 58 38 1.526 2 6 5 2

3 LEE Jung Soo KR 48 43 1.116 2 5 4 3

4 LIM Jung Min KR 58 52 1.115 2 5 5 4

5 DO DUC HIEN VN 54 49 1.102 2 3 3 5

6 KIM Jin Sam KR 50 51 0.980 2 6 5 6

7 CHOO Min Chang KR 42 43 0.976 2 5 4 7

8 NGUYEN HUU HANH VN 56 61 0.918 2 4 4 8

9 HUYNH TAN MY VN 44 58 0.758 2 3 3 9

10 NGUYEN THANH TAM VN 40 54 0.740 2 4 3 10

11 NGUYEN Anh Tai VN 52 71 0.732 2 5 4 11

12 ARBIOL RAMON ES 43 73 0.589 2 5 3 12

13 CASADEMUNT MIGUEL ES 54 96 0.562 2 6 2 13

14 PHAN VAN TRUNG VN 31 47 0.659 0 7 2 14

15 NGUYEN Duc Toan VN 27 43 0.627 0 3 2 15

16 SPRUZINA Frank DE 26 115 0.226 0 2 2 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 KANG Seung Yong KR 46 46 1.000 2 7 5 1

18 PHAN MINH VIET VN 51 83 0.614 1 4 3 2

19 JEON Jungwu KR 52 48 1.083 0 9 5 3

20 PARK Jung Hoon KR 34 35 0.971 0 5 3 4

21 LUU Hong Van VN 53 59 0.898 0 5 4 5

22 KAWAMOTO Akira JP 34 49 0.693 0 6 5 6

23 MAI Ngoc Son VN 36 55 0.654 0 4 3 7

24 CASTELLANO FELIX ES 39 68 0.573 0 3 3 8

25 KARAKASLI Mujde TR 40 77 0.519 0 4 3 9

26 EIJI Ihara JP 39 81 0.481 0 5 3 10

27 WILLEMS Peter BE 19 46 0.413 0 3 2 11

28 LATORRE Christian CO 29 82 0.353 0 4 3 12

29 NA NAT 13

30 NA NAT 14

31 NA NAT 15

32 NA NAT 16
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